
True American Quality
True American Brand
Mission Solar Energy is headquartered in San Antonio, Texas where we 
manufacture our modules. We produce American, high-quality solar modules 
ensuring the highest-in-class power output and best-in-class reliability. Our 

Demand the best. Demand Mission Solar Energy.

UL 61730 / IEC 61215 / IEC 61730 / IEC 61701

or concerns about 

products in your area, 
please contact 
Mission Solar Energy. 

OF U.S. AND NON-U.S. PARTS

MSE PERC 66

•
• PID resistant
•

Advanced Technology
• 6 Busbar
•
•

•
•
•

BAA Compliant for Government Projects
• Buy American Act
•

Class leading power output -0 to +3%



Class Leading 
MSE PERC 66
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Power Output Pmax Wp 380
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Solar Cells P-type mono-crystalline silicon

Module Dimension

Weight

Front Glass

Frame Anodized

Encapsulant

Cable

Connector

Container Feet Ship To Pallet Panels

Most States

CA 26 676

Weight Height Width Length
77 in

Mission Solar Energy

41.1

16.9

.28

37.5

.22

3

1.6

75.1


